40X - 1000X Trinocular Compound Microscopes Fluorescence A16.0301
Basic Information
China
CNOEC, OPTO-EDU
CE, Rohs
A16.0301
1 pc
Negotiation

--B(Blue), G(Green), U(Ultraviolet), V(Violet) exciting light filter
system
--100W super high pressure spherical mercury lamp
--Ultraviolet light resist screen
● ●
Filter
Blue filter ● ●
Yellow filter ● ●
Ground glass ● ●
Light 6V 20W Halogen lamp, brightness adjustable ● ●
Optional Accessories Item No.
Eyepiece
WF16x A51.0301-16
WF20x A51.0301-20
Objective
Achromatic 20x (S) A52.0301-20
Achromatic 60x (S) A52.0301-60
Plan 4x A52.0303-04
Plan 10x A52.0303-10
Plan 20x(S) A52.0303-20
Plan 40x(S) A52.0303-40
Plan 60x(S) A52.0303-60
Plan 100x(O,S) A52.0303-
100
Adapter
CCD adapter A55.0302